Stabilization
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
 Precontoured implants
 Pre-angled screws and polyaxiality of 20°
 Ø2.4 mm single screw diameter
  Radial styloid targeting for size 3
XPERT WRIST 2.4 - VOLAR PLATES
Distal radius volar plating system

 5
2.
5
m
m
24.5 mm
53
.0
 m
m
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
LOCKING SCREWS *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
SDT2.4L08 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 08 mm
SDT2.4L10 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 10 mm
SDT2.4L12 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 12 mm
SDT2.4L14 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 14 mm
SDT2.4L16 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 16 mm
SDT2.4L18 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 18 mm
SDT2.4L20 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 20 mm
SDT2.4L22 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 22 mm
SDT2.4L24 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 24 mm
SDT2.4L26 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 26 mm
SDT2.4L28 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 28 mm
SDT2.4L30 Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 30 mm
STERILE LOCKING SCREWS *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
SDT2.4L08-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 08 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L10-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 10 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L12-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 12 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L14-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 14 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L16-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 16 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L18-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 18 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L20-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 20 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L22-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 22 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L24-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 24 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L26-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 26 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L28-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 28 mm - STERILE
SDT2.4L30-ST Locking screw with conical head - Ø2.4 mm - L 30 mm - STERILE
DISTAL RADIUS VOLAR PLATES
Ref. Description
DTGVNS1 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Narrow head - Extra Short - Left
DTDVNS1 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Narrow head - Extra Short - Right

DTDVS4-ST 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 4 - Right - STERILE
DTGVS5-ST 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 5 - Left - STERILE
DTDVS5-ST 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 5 - Right - STERILE
DTGVS6-ST 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 6 - Left - STERILE
DTDVS6-ST 2.4 Polyaxial plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 6 - Right - STERILE
DETGVN1-ST Extra distal plate for distal radius - Narrow head - Size 1 - Left - STERILE
DETDVN1-ST Extra distal plate for distal radius - Narrow head - Size 1 - Right - STERILE
DETGVS1-ST Extra distal plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 1 - Left - STERILE
DETDVS1-ST Extra distal plate for distal radius - Standard head - Size 1 - Right - STERILE
* Non anodized
IMP L A N TS  R EFER EN CES
CORTICAL SCREWS *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
CT2.4L08 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 08 mm
CT2.4L10 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 10 mm
CT2.4L12 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 12 mm
CT2.4L14 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 14 mm
CT2.4L16 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 16 mm
CT2.4L18 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 18 mm
CT2.4L20 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 20 mm
CT2.4L22 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 22 mm
CT2.4L24 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 24 mm
CT2.4L26 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 26 mm
CT2.4L28 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 28 mm
CT2.4L30 Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 30 mm
STERILE CORTICAL SCREWS *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
CT2.4L08-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 08 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L10-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 10 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L12-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 12 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L14-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 14 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L16-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 16 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L18-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 18 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L20-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 20 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L22-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 22 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L24-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 24 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L26-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 26 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L28-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 28 mm - STERILE
CT2.4L30-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø2.4 mm - L 30 mm - STERILE
*Pink anodized
LOCKING SCREW PEG *
Ø1.8 mm
Ref. Description
BDT1.8L14 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 14 mm
BDT1.8L16 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 16 mm
BDT1.8L18 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 18 mm
BDT1.8L20 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 20 mm
BDT1.8L22 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 22 mm
BDT1.8L24 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 24 mm
BDT1.8L26 Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 26 mm
LOCKING SCREW PEG *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
H1.3BDT2.4L14 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 14 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L16 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 16 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L18 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 18 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L20 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 20 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L22 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 22 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L24 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 24 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L26 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 26 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L28 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 28 mm
H1.3BDT2.4L30 Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 30 mm
STERILE LOCKING SCREW PEG *
Ø1.8 mm
Ref. Description
BDT1.8L14-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 14 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L16-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 16 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L18-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 18 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L20-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 20 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L22-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 22 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L24-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 24 mm - STERILE
BDT1.8L26-ST Locking screw peg - Ø1.8 mm - L 26 mm - STERILE
STERILE LOCKING SCREW PEG *
Ø2.4 mm
Ref. Description
H1.3BDT2.4L14-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 14 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L16-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 16 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L18-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 18 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L20-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 20 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L22-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 22 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L24-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm - L 24 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L26-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 26 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L28-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 28 mm - STERILE
H1.3BDT2.4L30-ST Locking screw peg - Ø2.4 mm - cannulated Ø1.3 mm -  L 30 mm - STERILE
*Blue anodized
IMP L A N TS  R EFER EN CES
*Light Blue anodized
NEWCLIP TECHNICS